.

j\\ Customer Order Date:
05.01.2024
Customer Order Number:
4509341103
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshav Investments Pt; Ltd t.'a KWV 110892225
PO Box 528, Sulder Paarl Loading Status:
| Telephone: 021 - 8953611
Reqf K R N 2041121/002168178932 /07
a (=] (o H .
FALR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

1,270.488kg

REMARKS.,FUR ANY QUERIES CONTACT K

QbERIEb ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

P
900419 (700024380 | Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc¢ | CS
300044 (700020802 | KWV Van der Hum Liquer 12x750ml Cs
$00144 |700025141 | Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2021 cs
301428 700025363 KWV 10Y0 Brandy Gifl Pack (o]
900488 |700023716 ) Wild Africa Cream EIﬁuer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
900559 (700020874 Cf@g Paradise Blisa Cocktail 6x2Lt cs
900261 |700020875 | CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt Bag in Bokr cs
901032 {700025233 Héoch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901056 TQ0025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml) cs
900366 |700025422 | Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
‘900514 700020876 | CIAO Cospo 6x2Lt Bag in Box o]
i%Oli?B 700025363 { KWV 10Y0 Brandy gift,Pack cs
901185 |700024861 | Annabelle Cuvee RoBe 6x750ml cs
801217 (700022795 | Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml s
901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blagt Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
501234 (700025165 | Laborie Cap Class Nectar 6x750ml Cs
901237 |700025366 | Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml cs
901311 |700024258 Anﬁaﬁelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alccholic cs
901364 (700024987 Hodcﬁ Howler Blueberry 6x750ml Ccs
901362 {700024985 | Hoock Howler Black Currant 6x750ml | CS
900194 {700025029 [-Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | CS
901142 760024401 Sour Monkey Rpple 6(750m1 + 6 Shot cs
301445 |700025743 | KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml s
901447 (700025467 | Sour Monkey Bubblegqum 6x750ml cs
901418 [700025326 | Laborie Cap Class Nect Rose 6X750ml or]

a
12 x 750 2.0 [1,274.76
12 x 750 | 276 |1,530.24
6 x 750 2¢07| 335.02
6 x 750 2wt/ 1,647.78
6 x 1000 146//,/ 775.44
6 x 2000 22| s556.92
6 x 2000 1+’ | s556.82
24 x 275 | amp| 2s58.92

24 x 275 a8 | 258.92
4 x 5000 2407 /573,68
6 x 2000 | 1,9 556.92
6 x 750 2,0 11,647.78
6 x 750 948 |- 227,80
6 x 750 2 815.82
24 x 275 mA{ 258.92
6 x 750 | 1vb 753.54
6 x 750 2¢6/ 427.80
6 x 750 5.0 427.80
6 x 750 146 516.00
6 x 750 140 516.00
4 x 3000 |. #0 373.24
& x 750 3(5’ 558.42
6 x 750 1a(/f1,445.58
6 x 750 1, 558.42
6 x 750 2007 | 753.54

1.90 1,250.54

1,530.24

5.50 363.84

1.70 1,619.77

1.50 763.79

2.10 545.22

2.10 545.22

0.80 256.85

0.80 256.85

573.68

2.10 545,22

1.70 1,619.77

2.20 418.39

1.00 . 807.66

0.80 256.85

o 753.54
2.20° 418.39

2,20 418.39

516.00

516.00

0.20 372.49

16.40 . 466.84
0.80 . 1,434.02

16.40 466.84
753.54

2,501.08
3,060.48
727.69
3,235.54
763.79
1,090.45
545,22
12,071.89
1,027.39
1,147.36
545,22
3,239.54
3,765.50
1,615.32
2,311.64
753.54
836.78
2,091.94
516.00
516.00
372.49
1,400.52
1,434.02
466.84
1,507.08

’

375,16
459.07
109.15
485.93
114.57
163.57
81.78
1,810.78
154,11
172,10
81.78
485.93
564.83
. 242.30
346.75
113.03
125.52
313.79
77.40
77.40
55.87
210.08
215.10
70.03
226.06

2,876.24
3,518.55
836.84
3,725.47
878.36
1,254.02
627.00

13,882.67

1,181.50
1,319.46
627.00
3,725.47
4,330.33
1,857.62
2,658.39
866.57
962,30
2,405.73
593.40
593.40
428.36
1,610.60
1,649.12
536.87
1,733.14

Delivered by
T .

5705
Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIME ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in'gbod ordex

con behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:

Baée:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaile:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Cheque Acc

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




//\_\ Customer Order Data:

p5.01.2024
Customer Order Number:
1509341103

ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
\ arshay Investments Ptg Ltd tla KWV L108_92225
Box 528, Suider Paarl loading Status:
Telephone 021 - 807391
Qeg\]. équ N 204112 018'7892/07
a a [«F] t - .
PAIRTREDE: FLO-ID 28503 Giross Weight : 1,270.488kg

Pris
1901448 |700025468 | KWV Classic Moscato Rose 6X750ml 20 | CS 6 x 750 2'./0 362.52 6.80 337.87 675.74 101.36 777.10
901162 {700024402| Sour Mconkey Berry 6(750ml + 6 Shot Ccs 6 x 750 558.42 16.40 466.84 466.84 70.03 536.87
901433 (700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4 (6x440ml | CS 24 x 440 2&/ 354.00 0.70 351.52 703.04 105.46 808.50

ITEMS NOT SUPPLIEpD:

901148 (700023621 | Roodeberg Red Blend 1.5L 2021 Ccs 3 x 1500 2 |Item rejectled - No gtock 7

9014?5 700025355 | KWV 12Y0 Brandy Gift Pack 1 es 6 x 750 2 Item rejectled - No dtock

901417 (700025303 | Carve Caramel Vodka Gift Pack Ccs 6 x 750 2 | Item rejectied - No dtock »
901426 |700025357 | Cruxland Black Winter Truffle Gin G | CS € x 750 2 | Item rejectied - No dtock ban,
901427 700025353 | Cruxland Gin Kalahari Truffle 6{(750 | CS € x 750 2 |Item rejectied - No dtock

901337 [700024150 | Fruit Lagoon Mango 6x750ml o] 6 x 750 2 | Item rejectied - No Htock T
901314 |700026007 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS 12 x 750 1 |[Item rejectled - No gtock

901395 |700025120 | Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) cs 150 x 20 2 | Item rejectled - No dtock -

901444 (700025443 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | cs 24 x 250 2 [Item rejectied - No gtock ; P.0O.Box 2203
901405 |700025213 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs 150 x 20 2 | Item rejectld - No Htock ﬁ?@g’ég@’ 3260 Plelermaritzburg
901408 {700025215| Bug Booster Shooter 10({15x20ml) cs 150 x 20 2 | Item rejectled - No gtock EB!"&V&H& Boad, Can@sdréﬁ
901406 |700025214 | Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml) Ccs 150 x 20 1 | Item rejectied - No Htock :

Piztcfrmaritzhurg, $201
Tol| (033} 848 3680
PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED '
BRAGE OF DELIVERY ISSULD BY MAKRD
{This stann is net a valld P.O.D.)

Delivered by Received in good order Depot Signature Payment Terms: Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Ltd .
Ligquor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer For Receipt from Cugtomer 30 days from statement; Due Bank:
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD ' FNB
MAHOGANY RIDGE Name : Name: Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845

Signature: Signature: Branch: 250655
WESTMEAD : Date: Date:




KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

N,

Customer Order Date:
12.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041064587

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pt E Ltd t/a KWV 119098335

1| PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re% No. N 201 1/002168 8 2/0'7 .
at 0: : .
FAIR E: FL O s} 3 Gross Weight : 29.000kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa®kwv.co.za
P )

901428 |700025363 | KWV 10Y0 Brandy Gift Pack cs

6 x 750 2.0 [1.647.78

1.70 1,615.77

3,239.54 485.53

3,725.47

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Texrms:
30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:;
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




-

KWV

Customer Order Date:
12.01.2024

Customer Order Number:
0041064587

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants

Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 80673511

Re%. No. : 2012/018792/07
at. Req No: 4110261833
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

119098335
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

29.000kg

901428 |700025363 | KWV 10Y0 Brandy Gift Pack cs

6 x 750 2.0 |1.647.78

1.70 1,619.77

3,239.54 485.93 3,725.47

19

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detailas: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




LlQUOR RUNNERS

Durban

C@chal& A -

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers Truckdnvers or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME Mo -2

Ne 43344

" | HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (f dehvered by Hire Vehlcle)

| LoAD SHEET Nox 33[, ¢S n

VEHICLE REG No:

JBRI23 K

CUSTOMER. ﬁ-K ﬂ() .—\'rMé DATE RECEIVED //~0/~51023
_ UPLIFI'NOTE
DESCRIPTION RECEIVED | pcoived | Recemved | REMARKS
Cases Units | Damaged | Damaged | INV. NO.
B K\AV I
2 W] o ‘fﬁéwmdq (WF; S NoT o _
K A1ob 4S8,
9 - | R
9 KosV 10y Bentty \spr | 7 » '
19 J 108 L S§F
9 &AL Hrll .
Mp21 9 ~ @g@,glo& 2- 02.2L
10) INIBZED
11) .
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
OTHER ‘
TOTAL
 NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: $ "FﬁV“ /J .DRIVER:
_ TIME COMPLETED: PAGE; PAGE;

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000




30 Hillclimb Road o P 30 Hillclimb Road

Westmead Westmead

Pinetown R ) » ) ) ) Pinetown
. Liguor Rumers

031-7057431 0317-7054986

Liquor Runier Durban Durban

‘Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Htip:/ fwww . rsa.co.za

REQUEST FOR CREDIT - CR9195644  2024-01-11 20:1%:18
'LOAD SHEET Reference - LSID , DATE Delivered -
Reg. No. Truck Description Load Capacity Driver Name Dispatcher Checker

Reason for Credit: Not Ordered / Duplicated
Customer Name: MAKRO PMB
Brief Description of Credit:

Principal Customer Code: MAKPIE

Doc. Date: 2024-01-09 Doc. Ref: 41064587 GRV: 5815511563 Credit Type: Part Credit Invoice Amt: R 56801.9

Stock Code Stock Description Unit Packsize  Reason Cozde Reason Batch Qry
700025363 KWV 10YR BR 6(750+2GLASS) GIFT X23 LOC BOX Not Ordered / Dupt 2
‘Total Number of items to be credited on Decument Ref: 41064587 (1 Product Type) 2
i
i
1M

Authorized by:
[date]




o

¥ R®

b=
-
==
=

e
e
.
At
==
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- MM M A a K K R R 0 0
} M M a an a KK RRRR O 0
e i M oA A K K R R 0 0
* MekF) / o Division of Masstores (Piy) Ltd,
Reg. fo. 1991/06805/07 PROOF OF DELIVERY .
vat Nn. 43[][1119155 N
L. 1ritzbuen Liguor Stnre Veador-_ 9929 HaRSHAY ThIVEST PTY | TD.To %
I%Fft?gurg NELS AR wESPern cope, 7624 - SO MUMBER: 5026095988
. o Vendor Vat No. 4110261833 Triceps Number: -
w . Tel: D33B4636N0. ... . Tel: 0218073911 / Document Date: 11.01.2024
U Faxs 0333460247 Contacts MR JOMN LOOMES { Document Time: -15: 13 42
o oo ‘ W Page: 1 of 3 e
L Order Number 4509341103 Printéd. On 11.01.2024 at..iﬁ:‘:-lQ:lzl N
T T RGR Mo 5815513563 T i oo
oo Courier Name NON COURTER
Vendor Document .Numbers. - 0041064587 .. !
: VENDOR™ i ADVICE
ARTICLE ARTICLE Pack ... ORDER TNVOICE DEL. FIMaL. DIFF  REASON
) S CNOL uor  SIZE QaTy QTY . QTY CQTY . L QTY CODE:
B90D0078E 201448 PK i 2 2 - 2 2 .
Ky CLASSIC MOSCATO ROSE 750M. : - : =
RE000G785 201418 PR b Z_ .- 2 2
. LOBORIE MCC LE GRAND N/ROSE 750ML R : ' ]
BE0000%512 G0 1447 = [ 1 1 1 1
SOUR MONKEY BUBBLEGUM 750M. - R o -
BAON0E4A9 2 901431 cs 24 2 2 R 2 2. .
HOOCH BLAST B/CURRANT 440M. Can : : -
-~ psnoon41z K 6 1 i 1 1 - - -
KWV VS BRAMDY 750IML - - .
2595346 901142 PK t k| 3 3 - 3 A=
SOUR MONKEY APPLE SOURS 75BML. : - o
L A54294 900194 PK 4 1 1 1 1 .
~ PEARLY Bay DRY WHITE 3L : -
" 453854 901362 PK b 1 1 1 1 - -
- HOOCH. HOWLER BLACKCURRANT 750ML o e
453853 9011364 PK 6 1 1 1 1 -
" HOOCH HOWL ER BLUEBERRY 750M.. ‘ - B
422144 . 901311 . PR A N 5 5 3 b -
Ky ANNEBELLE MON-aL.C ROSE e
395206 9031737 . [ 2 2 2 2 :
. Ky ANNOBELLE (,UVEE BLANCHE 7300ML. . . . .
198205 PK ’ & 1 1 1 1 -
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@- 1t M M ) K K RRRR., 00 N
R 2 MM MM A A& K X -R RO 0
‘P M M M a an A KK RRRR O 0
8 B M MoA A K X... R R O 0
HilKH 7 C B
:ﬂ 8 MAKRO / A Division of Masstores (Piy) Lig. 3
J Rey. No. 19591/06805/07 PROCF OF DELIVERY .
- vat No. 4300119155 X
@ - MGBL. - Pietermaritzbury Ligunr Store Vendor: 9929 WARSHAY INVEST PTIY LTD TA K o ]
5 5 Brayford Rd PO BOX 528 DOCUMENT NUMBER: ﬁuzsumaﬁ
5 Pietermaritzburg , 3201 PAMRL,WESTERN CAPE, 7624 SO Numher:
@ 16 Venoor Vat No.4110261833 Triceps bMumbgrs: i
v Tel: 0338463500 Tel: 0218073911 Document Date: 11.01.2074.
4 Fax: 0333460247 Contacts MR JOMN LOOMES . Document Time: 15:13:42 - -
@ i . .. T B T R e R .
A E - Order Number . 4509341103 Printed On 11.01.7024_at 16: 3n 13 , .
ARtz | : RGR Mo -+ 9815511563 - e it - o
® S Courier Namg  NOM COURTER - TTTE——— e e o -
g zg Vendurzﬂnucument Numners DDAID&AﬁE? e _
L pid - - ;. :.,.\ . - J T . A — c = — - :.: o - vy B
@ YENDOR .
a ..(-‘:FE'IICL_E e ARTICLE PACK ORDER : INVOICE - DEL - . FINaL . .. _DIFF
bol R B “MD. - UOM STEE CQTY - ooy QY SQTY e QTY -
32 .
® B - LABORTE M.CC NECTAR 7S0ML. . e . " e ) - R I
sl 38062 TE- o 3@1299 s 24 g . 9 9- 9 e
@ | HOOCH FOX'PASSTON FRUIT 275M. " e
S 390908 ., .. - B0AZ7L . BK. 3 2 C 2 E . 2 2. N e
MRS IMAGIN CLASSIC 'LONDON DRY GIN 750ML ' : -
O.tm' T383028 T 901185 PK 6 ] 9 g - - g
o . KWV ANNABELLE CUVEE ROSE 750ML :
Sl 344831 — 9011428 PK 3 2 4 b4 2
® KWV 10YD BReNDY DBL GLS PK 750ML - - - -
f -
® | " 333878 e 300924~ CPK C & 1 e i -
o CTAD COSMO_COCKTAIL 2L ) _ . - .
g‘; ~2B6208  ~— - 980366 - CAR- - 4 2 2 - e 2 - 2 - SR
® = " BONNE ESPERANCE SELECT RED S0 - o T s eememm e swemes e e
A sau e 267698 9011036 C5 24 4 . 4 4 . A _ ‘- .
b AHH gg HOOCH "FOX-STRAWBERRY 'Z75ML =~ = 0 0 st = ems s s s s S o e s e IR e
® = 267675 = 80K103Z CS 24 - 47 47 47 - 47 : i
5 HOOCH FOX_BLACK CURRANT. 275ML ) . e e e e v - . - o
.o zg ;‘_.[.,..23”582.«‘w:).i‘,’;“...'_-.».-\ ..9[”]251 S m P - “"“6 . I B RIRENEE S RV 1’_ . — - - —— r o .
o - CEAGVODCAND COCKTATL. 7L : - - . . o '
e . 217918, % ... . . 900889 . PK.| - I - R T D - e 5 N
2" " CIA0 PARADISE BLISS COCKTAIL 2. : ' . -
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MOKRD / @ Division nf Masstares (Pty) Lid. "~ N
Reg. No. 1991/06B0%5/07 - - PRODF OF DEL:WERY
vat No. 4306119155 T -
_MAAL = Pletermaritebura Liguor Store i Vernar:. 9929 waRsHay TNVEST BTy, LTD Tﬁ K.
5 Brayford Rd . . PO BOX 578 - . . : DOCUMENT  NUMBER: 51]26{]95’338
Pietermaritzburg , 3201 PaARL , WESTERN CAPE, 7524 S T 50 Number:
- z N Vendnr Vat No. A]IUZBIBRS oo - Tricgps Number: T
--Tel: DI30463600 - v eem o TELY DZIBBTITLL o s e e ce oo o Document.Date: 11.01.2024 -
Fax: (333460247 - ~ Conttacts MR JOHN' LOOMES cmrmr et men s e Dnegmgnt Times 15: 13 47 e
| i B obiecidn sttt OO S U USSR T 3 gl C e
- - - Order Number- — - - 45[]93411[]3 b ¢ e I Pr"lntetl On J11.01.7024 at 16:30:13 . ... R
ORGRS Na’”“"5813511563“‘""“‘ Rl SR CRTTTT L LT Tt A
: _Coy g MaRe ™ NON® COURIFR”’”” N T R e - y
- Vendor Documend Numbers BO410645B7 v e oo e mmo e o m . o e e -
YERDOR S Sm e IR o oo TR R e TTETTTTYT T OABNICE A
ARTICLE ARTICLE PaCK . e ORDER e £ - FINALwW-- DIFF REASON. s e -
o NO. UM sIZE T QTY Ty Lo ATy o QT\’ e QTY g ._CODEE'“ T : -
4 - 152338 _9n04Ba PK "6 - .
WIS AFRICA CREAM LTQUEUR 1L o o -
146329 Q00144 PR [ - o
- LABORIE MERLOT -750ML o e e e
YL gafas - cs g 12° -0 Y -
U WY VAN DER HUM LTIQUELR7SOM. B ‘
- H2295 . S.o. o 90A9sY . PR B . . o
T S0UR MONKEY "BERRY SOURS 750ML. . ~ T R -
353 7 _ 900419 s 12 ’ SUTRRE -
WILD AFRICA CREAM LIQUEUR 750ML 7| e e e e - e
This document serves as the final proof of deliveryRel - g
IME SIGNATURE (y SURE : 7 - v o
. / L et .,,1 O\JEFP$UF3PLIFDM,..TAKEN ,? NDT INV LNOT. ORDERED“RETURNFD U
Receiver : ; o B DAMAGED - RETURNED g INVOICED NOT ORDERED-RETURNED -~ e - = - -
‘ ' i} . e v Y TSTOCK DATE EXPIRED ERETURNED ~m "9 " INVOICED = NOT DELIVERED -~ =~ = - ogiw - - ) :
e . T | _ o fi INVALTD BARCODE =, . RETURNED ... 1{] INCRmoE. P st e v e
Valldatur VAPTLLA : : ) =5~ NOT= MAKRO - SELEING - UNTT-RETURN -~ - R e e H
i A ) -6’”0‘«"ERSUFJPLIED SRETURNED ™ 7 - R
ol ‘Driver sDLAMINT MONGT. -<;ﬂ>€“‘ \-J - -
TID nimber =B202056100673 aee
- VYehicle.Rey SR ALNGE T .
L - . o . e O o rn o -
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